Open 10 Mile Time Trial
Saturday 22nd June 2019
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Alton Cycling Club/Owens Cycles Q/

Promoted for and on behalf of Cycling Time Trials under their Rules and Regulations

Event Secretary: Charlie Williams
26 Medstead Rd.

Beech
Alton

Hampshire GU34 4AD
01420 542649 (Home)
07824 968991 (Race Day Only)

Men

Ladies

Team (3 riders)

Vets on Std 40-49

Vets on Std 50-59

Vets on Std 60-69

Vets on Std 70+

1st
znd
3rd

1st
znd
3rd

1st

1St
znd
1St
znd
1St
2nd
1st
2nd

Awards

James Boyman
Nick English
Grant Woodthorpe

Claire Emons
Lenka Vackova

Eimear D’arcy

Burthom, Molesworth,
Boyle

Grant Woodthorpe
Nick English

Greg Parker

Colin McDermott
David Butt

John McGlashan
John Froud

Gillian Reynolds

Timekeepers: Kathy Collard-Berry - ...a3crg

Chris Thomas - ...a3crg

Hoops Velo
AeroCoach
Twickenham CC

Newbury RC
Rapha Cycling Club
Woking CC

Woking CC

Twickenham CC

AeroCoach

Estrella Bikes
Festival RC

CC Weymouth
Redmon CC
Festival RC
Willesden CC

£50
£30
£20

£50
£30
£20

£30

£15
£10
£15
£10
£15
£10
£15
£10



